o M e N =

6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8

7.9

10.
11.
111
11.2
12.

County of Minburn No. 27

Meeting Agenda
October 17, 2022 - County Council - 10:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

MINUTES

BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS

Norm De Wet, Operations Report

Darwin Ullery, Agriculture & Utilities Report

Davin Gegolick, Planning and Development Report

Mike Fundytus, Emergency Services Report

Jason Warawa, Financial Report

NEW BUSINESS

Request for Decision - Approach Policy OP 9022-01-A

Request for Decision - Traffic Control Device Policy OP 9018-01
Request for Decision - BF 7640 Bridge Repair RR 144 in Division 7
Request for Decision - School Bus Sign 10116 Twp Rd 520
Request for Decision - Asset Disposal Units 323 and 532

Request for Decision - Subdivision File 07-2022, SE 23-51-15-W4M
Request for Decision - Broadband Agreement with MCSNet

Request for Decision - Special Utility within Road Allowance Crossing
Requests

Request for Decision - Fire Department Level of Service Policy PS 8007-01
COUNCILLOR REPORTS

REEVE'S REPORT

CAQ'S REPORT

CORRESPONDENCE

Town of Vegreville Mayor re Thank You to Minburn County Fire Department
Town of Vegreville Library Board re Library Funding

ADJOURNMENT



