

## **County of Minburn No. 27**

## Meeting Agenda October 17, 2022 - County Council - 10:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
3.	MINUTES
4.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES
5.	DELEGATIONS
6.	DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS
6.1	Norm De Wet, Operations Report
6.2	Darwin Ullery, Agriculture & Utilities Report
6.3	Davin Gegolick, Planning and Development Report
6.4	Mike Fundytus, Emergency Services Report
6.5	Jason Warawa, Financial Report
7.	NEW BUSINESS
7.1	Request for Decision - Approach Policy OP 9022-01-A
7.2	Request for Decision - Traffic Control Device Policy OP 9018-01
7.3	Request for Decision - BF 7640 Bridge Repair RR 144 in Division 7
7.4	Request for Decision - School Bus Sign 10116 Twp Rd 520
7.5	Request for Decision - Asset Disposal Units 323 and 532
7.6	Request for Decision - Subdivision File 07-2022, SE 23-51-15-W4M
7.7	Request for Decision - Broadband Agreement with MCSNet
7.8	Request for Decision - Special Utility within Road Allowance Crossing Requests
7.9	Request for Decision - Fire Department Level of Service Policy PS 8007-01
8.	COUNCILLOR REPORTS
9.	REEVE'S REPORT
10.	CAO'S REPORT
11.	CORRESPONDENCE
11.1	Town of Vegreville Mayor re Thank You to Minburn County Fire Department
11.2	Town of Vegreville Library Board re Library Funding
12.	ADJOURNMENT